



## B.V.V.S SHRI S.R.KANTHI ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE MUDHOL

Accredited with "A" Graded by NAAC for 4th Cycle
ANNUAL QUALITY ASSURANCE REPORT 2023-24

## Criterion-4

## 4.2. Library as a Learning Resource

4.2.1 Library is automated using Integrated Library Management System (ILMS)





No.:

109

Date: 12-01-2023

To,

The Principal

Shri S.R. Kanthi Arts, Science & Commerce College

Mudhol Karnataka

Mudhol

1

RECEIPT

Dear Sir / Madam,

Received with thanks, the sum of Rs.3500 (Rupees THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED) towards the payment of Invoice No.199 Dated 22-08-2023

Product:

ELIB

Academicyear:

23-24

Payment Details:

Cheque No:

NEFT

Cheque Dated:

02-11-2023

Bank Name:

Indian Overseas Bank

Thanking you

For AARGEES

Alling

CEESSOS ARES

Librarian

Shri S.R.Kanthi Arts, Commerce & Science College, MUDHOL-587 31.3.

Coordinator

Shri S.R.Kanthi Arts, Commerce And Science College, MUDHOL PRINCIPAL B.V.V.S's

3hrl S.R.Kanthi Arts Commerce and Science College, MUSHOL

#Hubballi:

#201, Pacific Sapphire Apartment, Prabhath Colony, Vidyanagar, Hubballi-580021. III Bangstore:

#G-5 , Ground Floor, Swastik Manandi Arcade, Sheshadripuram, Bangalore-560020. CONTRACE

1:0836-4255123

M:+91 9880766013,+91 9880766014